

300D



13100 HWY 144 East #289 Richmond Hill, GA 31324 USA 912-459-0350 FAX 912-459-0370

**300d** 1800-644-STAR

Please note prices are subject to change without notice.

If you should have any questions please call.

After printing Rubber List please check the item you wish to order and fax order form to 912-459-0370.

Item	Bin	Description	Cost	Needed	Total	✓
No 1	4705	Sending Unit Seal Fuel Tank (Cork)	Per item \$4.00	per car	Per Item \$8.00	
2	4751	Gas Filler Grommet	\$105.00	1 Set	\$105.00	
3	5201	Hood Stop Front	\$6.50	2	\$13.00	
4	5201	Hood Corner Left and Right	\$22.00	1 Set	\$22.00	
5	5410	Fuse Box Seal	\$14.00	1	\$14.00	
6	S/O	Winsheild Seal (OEM)	\$668.00	1	\$668.00	
7	6700	Windsheild Seal (14 ft)	\$144.00	14 ft	\$144.00	
8	7243	Vent Glass Channel - 48 inches	\$33.00	1	\$33.00	
9	7254	Side Window Seal - 9 ft	\$99.00	2	\$180.00	
10	7256	Window Sweep, Front & Rear, Sold by foot	\$10.00	10 ft	\$100.00	
11	7281	Door Handle Pad	\$3.50	4	\$14.00	
12	7284	Door Seal - Sold by foot	\$10.00	35 ft	\$350.00	
13	7285	Door Check	\$8.00	4	\$32.00	
14	7503	Truck Seal, Foam correct	\$99.00	1	\$99.00	
15	7508	Truck Lock Pad	\$15.00	1	\$15.00	
16	7508	Gas Door Lock Pad	\$7.50	1	\$7.50	
17	7509	Truck Handle Pad	\$13.00	2	\$26.00	
18	7510	Cup Pad for Jack	\$29.00	1	\$29.00	
19	7510	Gas Door Stop	\$10.00	2	\$20.00	
20	8229	License Light Seal	\$14.00	2	\$28.00	
21	8261	Door Switch Gasket	\$8.50	4	\$34.00	
22	8271	Wiper Blade Insert	\$14.00	2	\$28.00	
23	8286	Spear Light Base Pad, Perfect Reproduction	\$54.00	2	\$108.00	
24	8290	Wiper Motor Mount	\$60.00	3	\$180.00	
25	8296	Windsheild Washer Hose	\$9.00	2	\$18.00	
26	8825	Rocker Moulding Insert	\$110.00	2	\$220.00	
27	8828	Hood Stop, Rear	\$8.00	2	\$16.00	
28	8867	Bumper Guard Rubber - Sold by foot	\$6.50	6 ft	\$39.00	
29	S/O	Rear Door to Frame Seal	\$24.50	2 M	\$49.00	
30	7200	"U" Fuzzy Channel- Rear side of Vent Window Frame- sold by 6 ft	\$62.00	1	\$62.00	

## ALL RIGHTS RESERVED c2009

CONVERTIBLE "D" ONLY									
31	7745	Rear Window Seal - Sold by 7 ft	\$72.00	7 ft	\$72.00				
32	7745	Header Seal - Cab only- 60 inches	\$80.00	1	\$80.00				
33	7769	Landua Set - Cab only, 4 pcs	\$145.00	1 Set	\$145.00				
SEDAN ONLY									
34	6783	Rear Window Seal -Original	\$610.00	1	\$610.00				
35	6700	Rear Window Seal Sedan - Sold by 14ft	\$144.00	14 ft	\$144.00				
36	7869	Front Seal, Sun Roof	\$54.00	1 M	\$54.00				
37	TUBE	Front Seal, Sun Roof, Sold By Meter	\$38.50	3 M	\$115.50				

ORDER TOTAL BEFORE TAX (if applicable) & SHIPPING